
Session 1 U5 

1 Mon 30-Sep 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

2 Mon 07-Oct 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

  Mon 14-Oct Holiday   

3 Mon 21-Oct 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

4 Mon 28-Oct 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

5 Mon 04-Nov 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

  Mon 11-Nov Holiday   

6 Mon 18-Nov 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

7 Mon 25-Nov 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

8 Mon 02-Dec 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

Make up Date Mon 09-Dec 6:00-7:00 Holy Spirit 

 

*All dates are subject to change. All changes and make up dates will be confirmed on DSA website main 

page and through email. 

 

COACH: 
Anita Hetherington  
780-238-3494 
technical@devonsoccer.com 
 
ADMINISTRATOR: 
Tammy Mills 
780-983-3822 
info@devonsoccer.com 
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